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199107230002 |07/23/1991 1ST Grantee MORTGAGE [SINGER, 354 941
13450 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL ELLEN M.
BANK ETAL
199110310003 |10/31/1991 1ST Grantee AGREEMENT |CAHABA 371 44
22650 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL INVESTORS
BANK INC
199110310003 |10/31/1991 1ST Grantee AGREEMENT |BISSELL 371 38
22730 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL REALTY INC
BANK
199111050003 |11/05/1991 1ST Grantee MORTGAGE |SPRUIELL, 371 564
26750 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL AMENDMENT |DAVID R. &
BANK S PHYL
199106190001 |06/19/1991 1ST Grantee AGREEMENT |BONER, 349 169
77610 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL STEVEN C.
BANK
199109040002 |09/04/1991 1ST Grantee MORTGAGE |EES JOINT 362 91
62950 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL AMENDMENT |VENTURE
BANK S
199110310003 |10/31/1991 1ST Grantee SUBORDINATI [BISSELL, 371 97
22090 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL ON HAROLD E. &
BANK AGREEMENT |JEAN
199110310003 |10/31/1991 1ST Grantee SUBORDINATI |BISSELL 371 97
22210 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL ON REALTY INC
BANK AGREEMENT
199110310003 |10/31/1991 1ST Grantee AGREEMENT |AIR 371 38
22570 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL ENGINEERS
BANK INC
199110310003 (10/31/1991 1ST Grantee AGREEMENT |BISSELL 371 32
21780 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL REALTY INC
BANK
199110310003 |10/31/1991 1ST Grantee AGREEMENT |RADIX CO INC |371 32
21830 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL THE
BANK
199110310003 |10/31/1991 1ST Grantee AGREEMENT |BISSELL 371 44
21990 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL REALTY INC
BANK
199101180000 |01/18/1991 1ST Grantee MORTGAGE |BROWN, 326 294 11 23 Lot#:75
18580 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL WILLIAM P. & Book:11 Pg:23
BANK LEE A Desc:HERITAG
E OAKS
199101300000 |01/30/1991 1ST Grantee MORTGAGE  |[HILL, CRAIG T.[327 471 7 130 Lot#:119
30120 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL & JULIA M. Book:7 Pg:130
BANK Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
2ND SECTOR,
PHASE Il
199103040000 |03/04/1991 1ST Grantee MORTGAGE |FES 331 803 Sec:2 Twn:21S
63950 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES Rng:3W
BANK Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:EASTER
LY ROW OF L

& N RAILROAD




199103180000 (03/18/1991 1ST Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | BONER, 333 907 13 140 Blk:2 Book:13
78980 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL TRANSFER STEVEN C. Pg:140
BANK Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY PARK
NORTH
199105060001 |05/06/1991 1ST Grantee MORTGAGE BAILEY, 341 634 6 150 Lot#:198
29300 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL MARTIN T, & Book:6 Pg:150
BANK MARGA Desc:SHOAL
CREEK
SUBDIVISION
199105200001 [05/20/1991 1ST Grantee MORTGAGE STRICKLAND, [343 693 8 140 Lot#:515
44770 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL J. ALAN & LOU Book:8 Pg:140
BANK Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 12TH
ADDITION
199106070001 [06/07/1991 1ST Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS, 346 948 12 63 Lot#:65
62690 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL ROBERT L. & Book:12 Pg:63
BANK JANET Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
2ND SECTOR
199106280001 |06/28/1991 1ST Grantee MORTGAGE |WEBSTER, M. (350 591 14 41 Lot#:29
86380 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL NEAL & LINDA Book:14 Pg:41
BANK Desc:RIDGE
AT
MEADOWBRO
OK, 1ST
SECTOR
199107250002 |07/25/1991 1ST Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ |AIC 355 397 Sec:28 Twn:19
16040 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL TRANSFER ELECTRONIC Rng:1 Qt:NE1/4
BANK SINC BQt:SW1/4
Other:SOUTH
ROW LINE OF
U.S. HWY 280
199107250002 [07/25/1991 1ST Grantee MORTGAGE AIC 355 392 Sec:28 Twn:19
16380 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL ELECTRONIC Rng:1 Qt:NE1/4
BANK SINC BQt:SW1/4
Other:SOUTH
ROW OF U.S.
HWY 280
199107230002 (07/23/1991 1ST Grantee MORTGAGE HOTTEL, 354 941 7 65 Lot#:55 Book:7
12160 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL ROBERT M. Pg:65
BANK ETAL Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
2ND SECTOR,
1ST PHASE
199108050002 |08/05/1991 1ST Grantee MORTGAGE |SMITH, JAY A, 356 902 13 102 Lot#:63
28120 12:00:00 COMMERCIAL JR. & JUDY Book:13
BANK Pg:102

Desc:MAGNOL
IA'S AT
BROOK
HIGHLAND




199109160002
76520

09/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

TANT, JIMA. &
JANIS R.

363

873

29

Lot#:44 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:29
Desc:LOT 44-
A OF A
RESURVEY
OF LOTS
40,41,
42,43,44 AND
45 OF
HEATHERWO
OD, 3RD
SECTOR,
SHELBY
COUNTY,
ALABAMA

199110020002
96330

10/02/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

TERRY,
JAMES F. &
MARY N.

366

719

10

26

Lot#:92
Book:10 Pg:26
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
18TH
SECTOR,
PHASE |

199110310003
22630

10/31/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

BISSELL
REALTY INC

371

50

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
QtNW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:BRIARW
00D, A
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION
NORTHWEST
ROW OF
INTERSTATE
459

199102080000
39710

02/08/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

HOLDER, TED
ALLEN, JR.

328

780

30

Lot#:37 Book:6
Pg:30
Desc:DEERWO
OD LAKE

199102220000
56070

02/22/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

TERRY,
JAMES F. &
MARY N.

330

465

51

Lot#:20 Blk:8
Book:8 Pg:51
Desc:WOODF
ORD

199103180000
78940

03/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

BONER,
STEVEN C.

333

896

13

140

Blk:2 Book:13
Pg:140
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY PARK
NORTH




