Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199107230002 13450	07/23/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SINGER, ELLEN M. ETAL	354	941				
199110310003 22650	10/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	CAHABA INVESTORS INC	371	44				
199110310003 22730	10/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	BISSELL REALTY INC	371	38				
199111050003 26750	11/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SPRUIELL, DAVID R. & PHYL	371	564				
199106190001 77610	06/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	BONER, STEVEN C.	349	169				
199109040002 62950	09/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	EES JOINT VENTURE	362	91				
199110310003 22090	10/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BISSELL, HAROLD E. & JEAN	371	97				
199110310003 22210	10/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BISSELL REALTY INC	371	97				
199110310003 22570	10/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	AIR ENGINEERS INC	371	38				
199110310003 21780	10/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	BISSELL REALTY INC	371	32				
199110310003 21830	10/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	RADIX CO INC THE	371	32				
199110310003 21990	10/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	BISSELL REALTY INC	371	44				
199101180000 18580	01/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN, WILLIAM P. & LEE A	326	294	11	23		Lot#:75 Book:11 Pg:23 Desc:HERITAG E OAKS
199101300000 30120	01/30/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL, CRAIG T. & JULIA M.	327	471	7	130		Lot#:119 Book:7 Pg:130 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 2ND SECTOR, PHASE II
199103040000 63950	03/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FES PROPERTIES	331	803				Sec:2 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:EASTER LY ROW OF L & N RAILROAL

199103180000 78980	03/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BONER, STEVEN C.	333	907	13	140	BIk:2 Boc Pg:140 Desc:CAI VALLEY NORTH	HABA
199105060001 29300	05/06/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAILEY, MARTIN T, & MARGA	341	634	6	150	Lot#:198 Book:6 P Desc:SHI CREEK SUBDIVI	Pg:150 IOAL
199105200001 44770	05/20/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STRICKLAND, J. ALAN & LOU	343	693	8	140	Lot#:515 Book:8 P Desc:RIV ASE COUNTR CLUB, 12 ADDITIO	Pg:140 VERCH RY 2TH
199106070001 62690	06/07/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, ROBERT L. & JANET	346	948	12	63	Lot#:65 Book:12 Desc:BR: HIGHLAN 2ND SEC	ROOK ND.
199106280001 86380	06/28/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEBSTER, M. NEAL & LINDA	350	591	14	41	Lot#:29 Book:14 Desc:RIE AT MEADOV OK, 1ST SECTOR	DĞE WBRO
199107250002 16040	07/25/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AIC ELECTRONIC S INC	355	397			Sec:28 T Rng:1 Qt BQt:SW1 Other:SC ROW LIN U.S. HW	t:NE1/4 1/4 DUTH NE OF
199107250002 16380	07/25/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AIC ELECTRONIC S INC	355	392			Sec:28 T Rng:1 Qt BQt:SW1 Other:SC ROW OF HWY 280	t:NE1/4 1/4 DUTH = U.S.
199107230002 12160	07/23/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOTTEL, ROBERT M. ETAL	354	941	7	65	Lot#:55 E Pg:65 Desc:ME W BROO 2ND SEC 1ST PHA	EADO OK, CTOR.
199108050002 28120	08/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, JAY A, JR. & JUDY	356	902	13	102	Lot#:63 Book:13 Pg:102 Desc:MA IA'S AT BROOK HIGHLAN	AGNOL

199109160002 76520	09/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TANT, JIM A. & JANIS R.	363	873	8	29	Lot#:44 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:29 Desc:LOT 44- A, OF A RESURVEY OF LOTS 40,41, 42,43,44 AND 45 OF HEATHERWO OD, 3RD SECTOR, SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA
199110020002 96330	10/02/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TERRY, JAMES F. & MARY N.	366	719	10	26	Lot#:92 Book:10 Pg:26 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 18TH SECTOR, PHASE I
199110310003 22630	10/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BISSELL REALTY INC	371	50			Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:BRIARW OOD, A COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION NORTHWEST ROW OF INTERSTATE 459
199102080000 39710	02/08/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLDER, TED ALLEN, JR.	328	780	6	30	Lot#:37 Book:6 Pg:30 Desc:DEERWO OD LAKE
199102220000 56070	02/22/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TERRY, JAMES F. & MARY N.	330	465	8	51	Lot#:20 Blk:8 Book:8 Pg:51 Desc:WOODF ORD
199103180000 78940	03/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BONER, STEVEN C.	333	896	13	140	Blk:2 Book:13 Pg:140 Desc:CAHABA VALLEY PARK NORTH